
Graduate Schools Male/Female 20's 30's 40's 50's 60's Total
M 0 7 16 14 9 46
F 0 4 7 2 0 13
M 0 1 0 0 0 1
F 1 1 2 0 0 4
M 0 4 14 13 10 41
F 0 1 7 10 5 23
M 0 8 22 28 16 74
F 0 3 10 8 3 24
M 4 14 17 20 5 60
F 1 0 5 0 0 6
M 2 10 18 13 3 46
F 0 4 2 2 0 8
M 1 7 16 16 7 47
F 2 3 2 1 0 8
M 3 15 26 32 11 87
F 0 2 3 1 2 8
M 1 38 72 50 14 175
F 0 12 9 5 2 28
M 2 5 11 16 5 39
F 1 10 10 13 0 34
M 4 30 41 50 20 145
F 0 6 4 3 0 13
M 4 10 13 12 4 43
F 0 2 0 1 0 3
M 1 8 27 27 12 75
F 0 6 0 1 2 9
M 0 10 29 19 13 71
F 0 2 2 1 0 5
M 1 4 5 9 1 20
F 0 0 2 1 1 4
M 0 19 14 11 0 44
F 0 1 1 2 1 5

Total 28 247 407 381 146 1,209
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※With regard to the Faculty of Global Human Sciences, faculty members from the Graduate School of Intercultural Studies
and the Graduate School of Human Development and Environment are also involved in education and research.

As of May 1, 2017
○The Number of Regular Teaching Staff in Age Bracket

Humanities

Global Human Sciences

※Regular teaching staff means one hired with a letter of employment from the said institute and differenciated in definition
from a special teaching staff who solely engages in the said faculty or program. Thus, the numbers are not corresponding
to those of special teaching staff by position.

Intercultural Studies

Human Development and Environment

Law

Economics

Business Administration

Science

Medicine 

Health Sciences

20's
2.3%

30's
20.4%

40's
33.7%

50's
31.5%

60's
12.1%

20's

30's

40's

50's

60's

Percentages in Age Bracket


	年代別

